General information about company

Scrip code 531364

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOO5SE01013

Name of the company

Paramone Concepts Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)

Catego Total nos.
€01V | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up

shares % of total no. of
. shares
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR,
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts 1957) (VII) As a
)

(VD) I OD o of (A+B+C2)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a

% of
Total (A+B+C)

Class eg: | Class
X egy

Promoter
(A) & 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 1664 15127600 15127600

00 15127600 15127600

00

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held

by
€2 Employee

Trusts

Total 1664 15127600 15127600 | 100 15127600 15127600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 0 0
Group
(B) Public 100 14622800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14622800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (1X)
Category & No. of paid shares shares no. of shares
i - - . . Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully pgld up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights J ao
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? _ asa%
Shareholders equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(I shares . of
@ shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII)
held (IV) Class eg: | Class Total
held | (VD) (V)+(VI) | As a % of X o Total Voting
) (A+B+(C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
Banks
f‘]“)b'TOtal (B) 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 1568 774529 774529 | 5.12 774529 774529 [5.12
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 16 6917708 6917708 |45.73 6917708 6917708 |45.73
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 509 509 0 509 509 0
RBI
(e Any Other 78 7434554 7434554 | 49.15 7434554 7434554 | 49.15
(specify)
f‘;b'T"tal (B) 1663 15127300 15127300 | 100 15127300 15127300 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
1664 15127600 15127600 | 100 15127600 15127600 | 100
(By=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1664 15127600 15127600 | 100 15127600 15127600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1664 15127600 15127600 | 100 15127600 15127600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)
0 0
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 5.12 511669
(a(ii)) 45.73 6683968
(b) 0 509
(e) 49.15 7426654
Sub-Total (B) 100 14622800
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
100 14622800
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 14622800
Total (A+B+C 100 14622800

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Choice International Limited

PAN (1)

AAACC4600K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI OMPRAKASH
AGRAWAL

GOVIND RAM
PATODIA

BINDI VINAY
VORA

MANJUSHA
SARAF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADHPA2891D

AJDPP3342C

AETPV4513L

AYPPS2557K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2952850

2000000

1000000

276690

6229540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2952850

2000000

1000000

276690

6229540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.52

13.22

6.61

1.83

41.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2952850

2000000

1000000

276690

6229540

Class eg:y

Total

2952850

2000000

1000000

276690

6229540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.52

13.22

6.61

1.83

41.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.52

13.22

6.61

1.83

41.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2952850

2000000

1000000

276690

6229540




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AZURA
PROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FLORENCE
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CHARTERED
CAPITAL
RESEARCH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ORBIS
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
LIMITED

CARRON
INVESTMENTS
PVT LTD

BLUE
DIAMOND
PLASTOWARE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAGCA9030R

AABCF5634R

AADCC4238N

AAACF9386P

AAACCI1995K

AAFCB9895C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2880874

2243909

725569

579250

339510

290000

7362213

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2880874

2243909

725569

579250

339510

290000

7362213

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.04

14.83

4.8

3.83

2.24

1.92

48.67

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2880874

2243909

725569

579250

339510

290000

7362213

Class eg:y

Total

2880874

2243909

725569

579250

339510

290000

7362213

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.04

14.83

4.8

3.83

2.24

1.92

48.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

19.04

14.83

4.8

3.83

2.24

1.92

48.67




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2880874

2243909

725569

579250

339510

290000

7354313

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

37

78

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5493

66848

7434554

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5493

66848

7434554

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.44

49.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5493

66848

7434554

Class eg:y

Total

5493

66848

7434554

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.44

49.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.44

49.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5493

66848

7426654

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



