General information about company	
Scrip code	531364
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE005E01013
Name of the company	Paramone Concepts Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)			up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		0			0	0	0		0	0
(B)	Public	1664	15127600			15127600	100	15127600		15127600	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1664	15127600			15127600	100	15127600		15127600	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0					0
(B)	Public				100					14622800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14622800

				No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti			Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (A) (1)			0			0	0	0		0	0
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)			0			0	0	0		0	0
В	Table III - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions		T				T				_
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	300			300	0	300		300	0
(3)	Non-institutions		I.	I							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1568	774529			774529	5.12	774529		774529	5.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	6917708			6917708	45.73	6917708		6917708	45.73
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	509			509	0	509		509	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	78	7434554			7434554	49.15	7434554		7434554	49.15
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1663	15127300			15127300	100	15127300		15127300	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1664	15127600			15127600	100	15127600		15127600	100
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		1664	15127600			15127600	100	15127600		15127600	100
Total (A+B+C)		1664	15127600			15127600	100	15127600		15127600	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				0					0	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0					0	
(2)	Foreign	•			· ·	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0					0	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder				•		
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•				
(a(i))				5.12					511669	
(a(ii))				45.73					6683968	
(b)				0					509	
(e)				49.15					7426654	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				100					14622800	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					14622800	
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14622800	
Total (A+B+C				100					14622800	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Choice International Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACC4600K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	0	0
Class eg:y		
Total	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAVI OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL	GOVIND RAM PATODIA	BINDI VINAY VORA	MANJUSHA SARAF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPA2891D	AJDPP3342C	AETPV4513L	AYPPS2557K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2952850	2000000	1000000	276690	6229540
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2952850	2000000	1000000	276690	6229540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.52	13.22	6.61	1.83	41.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2952850	2000000	1000000	276690	6229540
Class eg:y					
Total	2952850	2000000	1000000	276690	6229540
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.52	13.22	6.61	1.83	41.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.52	13.22	6.61	1.83	41.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	2952850	2000000	1000000	276690	6229540

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AZURA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	CHARTERED CAPITAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED	CARRON INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	BLUE DIAMOND PLASTOWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAGCA9030R	AABCF5634R	AADCC4238N	AAACF9386P	AAACC1995K	AAFCB9895C	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	33
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2880874	2243909	725569	579250	339510	290000	7362213
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2880874	2243909	725569	579250	339510	290000	7362213
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.04	14.83	4.8	3.83	2.24	1.92	48.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	2880874	2243909	725569	579250	339510	290000	7362213
Class eg:y							
Total	2880874	2243909	725569	579250	339510	290000	7362213
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.04	14.83	4.8	3.83	2.24	1.92	48.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	19.04	14.83	4.8	3.83	2.24	1.92	48.67

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2880874	2243909	725569	579250	339510	290000	7354313				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9				
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	37	78			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5493	66848	7434554			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5493	66848	7434554			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.44	49.15			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1				
Class eg: X	5493	66848	7434554			
Class eg:y						
Total	5493	66848	7434554			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.44	49.15			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.44	49.15			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•			
No. (a)	` '					

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5493	66848	7426654	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence